LED FIXTURE
TL Series
Metal Battery Pack
TL-EMRM
Steel housing battery pack
Ordering Information    Example: TL-EMRM/90W/12VDC/0/120-347V
Family Name Fixture Type Wattage Load Voltage LED Heads Input Voltage
TL (Turolight) EMRM (Emergency remote) 36W
90W
95W
140W
6VDC
12VDC
0 (Without heads)
2 (With 2 LED heads)
120/277/347V
Product Specification
Ordering
Code Model Number Description
Wattage
(W)
Input
Voltage (V) LED Heads Mounting
Remote
Capable
Damp
Location
Dimensions
L×W×H (LH) (inch)
Case
QTY.
3465200 TL-EMRM/36W/6VDC/2/120-347V C/w 2x2W heads 36W, 6VDC, 120/277/347V, 90 Min at Max. Load 36 120/277/347V 2 Wall Yes Yes 11.8”×5.5” ×2.95” (3.55”) 10
3466200 TL-EMRM/90W/12VDC/0/120-347V No heads 64W, 12VDC, 120/277/347V, 30 Min at Max. Load 64 120/277/347V 0 Wall Yes Yes 10.2”×9.1” ×3.27” 3
3466201 TL-EMRM/90W/12VDC/2/120-347V C/w 2x2W heads 60W, 12VDC, 120/277/347V, 30 Min at Max. Load 60 120/277/347V 2 Wall Yes Yes 10.2”×9.1” ×3.27” (5”) 3
3466202 TL-EMRM/95W/12VDC/2/120-347V C/w 2x2W heads 95W, 12VDC, 120/277/347V, 30 Min at Max. Load 95 120/277/347V 2 Wall Yes Yes 12.2”×7.87” ×2.76” (3.55”) 5
3461220 TL-EMRM/140W/12VDC/2/120-347V C/w 2x2W heads 140W, 12VDC, 120/277/347V, 30 Min at Max. Load 140 120/277/347V 2 Wall Yes Yes 13.5”×8.97” ×4.21” (3.55”) 5
TL-EMRM/36W
TL-EMRM/90W/12VDC/0TL-EMRM/90W/12VDC/2
TL-EMRM/95WTL-EMRM/140W
Tel: 905-479-7093
Toll Free: 1-888-425-7093
Email: customerservice@turolight.com
Website: www.turolight.com
Page  1 of 1
09/23/21
2-year limited warranty
Operating temperature range
10˚C ~ +40˚C
15˚C ~ +35˚C (140W)
Features & Benefits
Steel housing, UL-94V-0 flame rating, fire-resistant
Input Voltage: 120/277/347V
With or without 2×2W 6500K heads
12V / 6V sealed lead-acid battery
Damp location rated, IP Class: IP20, not intended for outdoor use
Wall mounting, remote capable
Dimensional Drawing
TL-EM003 (5W/ 7W)
L
W
H
LH